
CIRCUIT NATIONAL ESCRIME FAUTEUIL Troyes 25 et 26 janvier 2025 

Epée Dames 

1 Bourgine Cassiopée Cormeillles 

2 Demaude Cécile Bordeaux CAM 1ere B 

3 Le Diouron Marie Dinan EA 

3 Bourdier Julie�e Troyes TG 

5 Marin Coralie Troyes TG 

6 Sangani Christelle Courbevoie 

7 Malarme Stéphanie Reims CE 

8 Fourmond Margot Troyes TG 

9 Le Mineur Angélique Troyes TG 

10 Soudon Audrey Strasbourg U 

 

Epée Hommes 

1 Charlot Gaetan Lyon MDF 

2 Fernandez Anssoux Quen2n Lyon MDF 

3 Febvre Alain Troyes TG 

3 Luthi Ma�éo CEFC 

5 Verdin Antoine Marly Roi US 

6 Bisegna Brice Handisport 44 

7 Leroux Lefevre Vincent Val d’Europe 

8 Grammont Rodolphe Troyes TG 

9 Henry Vincent Joinville 

10 Adnot Bruno Troyes TG 

11 Po9er Maxime Val D’Europe 

12 Le Gen2l Jéremy Geispolsheim 

13 Jasquet Quen2n Sarrebourg 

14 Ancelin Hugo Troyes TG 

15 Bertollo Yohan Courbevoie 

16 Sauveniere Maxime Namur Belgique 

17 Gouzel Floren2n Henon 

18 Touraine Jérome Courbevoie 

19 Mascio Aurelien CEFC 

20 Stoclin Thibault Strasbourg U 

 



Fleuret Dames  

1 Bourgine Cassiopée Cormeilles 

2 Malarme Stéphanie Reims CE 1ere B 

3 Fourmond Margot Troyes TG 

3 Sangani Christelle Courbevoie 

5 Gay-Torrente Maxine Courbevoie 

 Fleuret Hommes 

1 Fernandez-Anssoux Quen2n Lyon MDf 

2 Charlot Gaëtan Lyon MDF 

3 Luthi Ma�éo CEFC 

3 Henry Vincent Joinville MO 

5 Verdin Antoine Marly Roi US 

6 Bertollo Yohann Courbevoie  

7 Grammont Rodolphe Troyes-TG 

8 Leroux Lefevre Vincent Val d’Europe 

9 Touraine Jrome Courbevoie 

10 Antezana Mathias Bondy AS 

 

Sabre Dames 

1 Le Diouron Marie Dinan EA 

2 Demaude Cécile Bordeaux CAM 1ere B 

3 Fourmond Margot Troyes TG 

3 Soudon Audrey Strasbourg U 

5 Bourdier Julie� Troyes TG 

6 Sangani Christelle Courbevoie 

7 Watremetz Brigi�e Troyes TG 

 

Sabre Hommes 

1 Febvre Alain TROYES TG 

2 Fandre Robin Meylan SE 

3 Henry Vincent Joinville MO 

3 Koch Arnaud Toul CE 

5 Croutelle Bap2ste Reims CE 

6 Verdin Antoine Marly Roi US 

7 Jacquet Quen2n Sarrebourg 

8 Stoclin Thibault Strasbourg U 1er B 

9 Mascio Aurélien CEFC 

 

Epée Jeunes 

1 KILLIAN Romain SARREBOURG 

2 LE GARS Loïc VAL D EUROPE 

3 ANTEZANA Mathias BONDY AS 

3 OSERET Jérémy VAL D EUROPE 

5 GAY-TORRENTE Maxine COURBEVOIE 

6 CHENE Ilana MARLY ROI US 

7 KADDI Amira TROYES GYMNI 

8 CHARVOT Louane TROYES GYMNI 

9 SALMAIN Hugo TROYES GYMNI 


